
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
25 

777 
138 
222 
107 
52 
10 
17 

104 
118 
16 

202 
14 
35 
71 
82 
58 
72 

112 
127 
126 
33 

102 
21 

526 
37 

144 
12 
2 

28 
999 
11 
20 
36 

211 
111 
38 
26 

280 
18 
84 
8 

48 
34 
77 

Class 
G 

S 

G 

S 

S 

G 

G 

G 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

G 

G 

S 

G 

G 

S 

G 

G 

S 

S 

S 

SS 

S 

S 

SS 

G 

S 

G 

S 

S 

S 

S 

SS 

S 

S 

SS 

S 

S 

S 

SS 

S 

SS 

Name 
MURILO FIORE DE BARCELLOS 
JORGE MANUEL LAGE FERNANDES 
JOSE L. MUGGIATI NETO 
WALDIR BELIZÁRIO JUNIOR 
BRUNO GRIGATTI 
GUSTAVO RAMON MARQUES 
RAFAEL NOVAES BATISTA PRADA 
SAMUEL MARCHESE DA CRUZ 
FLAVIANO RAMOS 
FELIPE RIBEIRO WOLFF 
ROBERTO WUTHSTRACK JUNIOR 
FERNANDO DIAS 
EDUARDO GUIDI MARTINS 
STEFANO ALLAGE MARINS 
DIEGO DIAS SAID 
CARLOS ANDREY JUNIOR 
ENZO ALLAGE MARINS 
ANTONELLA FARINA BASSANI 
RODRIGO SOUZA DE MORAES 
RICARDO PINHEIRO 
CAUÃ PAULO MENDES 
DIEGO FERNANDES PEREIRA 
ALLAN DANIEL RAMOS 
LEANDRO DE FREITAS FERREIRA 
MARCIO E. DA SILVA PEREIRA 
WESLEY PIVA 
ALESSANDRO RENAUX MARCHINI 
JOSÉ BENEDITO SPENGLER NETO 
FREDERICO B. NATAL COELHO 
GUILHERME A. M. VOLTOLINI 
KAIO DIAS DE ASSUNÇÃO 
LUIZ CLAUDIO SALIBA FILHO 
RONALDO A. VIDAL RODERJAN 
NILTON JOEL N.ROSSONI FILHO 
VICTOR HUGO D. BROCHADO 
ROBERTO MARLANGEON 
PAULO H. B. ROSSETTI 
JULIO CESAR MARTINS CONTE 
RONALDO A. DE OLIVEIRA 
EDUARDO RIBAS HAIKAL GIGLIO 
JOSÉ R. PONTALTI JÚNIOR 
MARCELO STEFANES 
DOGLAS ANTÔNIO PIEROSAN 
BRUNO MUXFELDT ROCHA 
PAULO FARIAS ANTONIO 

Overall BestTm 
54.943 
54.982 
54.991 
54.992 
55.026 
55.045 
55.061 
55.098 
55.100 
55.129 
55.133 
55.138 
55.168 
55.178 
55.178 
55.185 
55.197 
55.204 
55.233 
55.241 
55.259 
55.300 
55.305 
55.315 
55.318 
55.350 
55.359 
55.363 
55.425 
55.440 
55.452 
55.458 
55.492 
55.494 
55.534 
55.557 
55.587 
55.612 
55.621 
55.678 
55.707 
55.726 
55.826 
55.862 
55.873 

Diff 

0.039 
0.048 
0.049 
0.083 
0.102 
0.118 
0.155 
0.157 
0.186 
0.190 
0.195 
0.225 
0.235 
0.235 
0.242 
0.254 
0.261 
0.290 
0.298 
0.316 
0.357 
0.362 
0.372 
0.375 
0.407 
0.416 
0.420 
0.482 
0.497 
0.509 
0.515 
0.549 
0.551 
0.591 
0.614 
0.644 
0.669 
0.678 
0.735 
0.764 
0.783 
0.883 
0.919 
0.930 

Gap 

0.039 
0.009 
0.001 
0.034 
0.019 
0.016 
0.037 
0.002 
0.029 
0.004 
0.005 
0.030 
0.010 

0.007 
0.012 
0.007 
0.029 
0.008 
0.018 
0.041 
0.005 
0.010 
0.003 
0.032 
0.009 
0.004 
0.062 
0.015 
0.012 
0.006 
0.034 
0.002 
0.040 
0.023 
0.030 
0.025 
0.009 
0.057 
0.029 
0.019 
0.100 
0.036 
0.011 

In Session 
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  

MOTO Equipe 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 

No. 
90 
6 

99 
9 

69 
41 
96 
88 

100 
221 

1 

Class 
S 

SS 

SS 

G 

SS 

SS 

G 

S 

SS 

S 

SS 

Name 
MAURICIO PUTTKAMMER 
DAGNOR ROBERTO SCHNEIDER 
VIGANDO KONDLATSCH 
MATEUS ZARDO 
IVAN CARLOS BILK 
GUILHERME ERNESTO SELL 
EDUARDO DE CASTRO 
RODOLFO HESSEL 
ROGER RIEGER 
THIAGO DE CASTRO 
ANDRIO LUCIANO STELMACH 

Overall BestTm 
55.960 
56.056 
56.115 
56.149 
56.219 
56.223 
56.292 
56.311 
56.417 
56.674 
56.733 

Diff 
1.017 
1.113 
1.172 
1.206 
1.276 
1.280 
1.349 
1.368 
1.474 
1.731 
1.790 

Gap 
0.087 
0.096 
0.059 
0.034 
0.070 
0.004 
0.069 
0.019 
0.106 
0.257 
0.059 

In Session 
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  
2o TREINO LIVRE  
1o TREINO LIVRE -  

MOTO Equipe 
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